Order Status
w
w
w
.w
in
ho
lt.

Prison package (PP) is designed for correctional institutions with tamper
resistant hardware . orders@winholt.com
equipment
winholt
MODEL AL-1820HD-PP
SHELVING
Mitered edges are
contraband proof
corners
Model Number # of
 Shelves
Dimensions (WxDxH) Approx. Ship
Weight
(in) (mm) (lbs) (kg)
3 Shelves, 20” Deep
ALSCS-36-320-CM 3 36 x 20 x 60 914 x 508 x 1524 26 12
ALSCS-42-320-CM 3 42 x 20 x 60 1067 x 508 x 1524 28 13
ALSCS-48-320-CM 3 48 x 20 x 60 1219 x 508 x 1524 31 14
ALSCS-52-320-CM 3 52 x 20 x 60 1321 x 508 x 1524 33 15
ALSCS-60-320-CM 3 60 x 20 x 60 1524 x 508 x 1524 36 16
ALSCS-72-320-CM 3 72 x 20 x 60 1829 x 508 x 1524 41 19
3 Shelves, 24” Deep
ALSCS-36-324-CM 3 36 x 24 x 60 914 x 610 x 1524 31 14
ALSCS-42-324-CM 3 42 x 24 x 60 1067 x 610 x 1524 34 15
ALSCS-48-324-CM 3 48 x 24 x 60 1219 x 610 x 1524 37 17
ALSCS-52-324-CM 3 52 x 24 x 60 1321 x 610 x 1524 40 18
ALSCS-60-324-CM 3 60 x 24 x 60 1524 x 610 x 1524 44 20
ALSCS-72-324-CM 3 72 x 24 x 60 1829 x 610 x 1524 51 23
4 Shelves, 20” Deep
ALSCS-36-420-CM 4 36 x 20 x 72 914 x 508 x 1829 41 18
ALSCS-42-420-CM 4 42 x 20 x 72 1067 x 508 x 1829 45 20
ALSCS-48-420-CM 4 48 x 20 x 72 1219 x 508 x 1829 49 22
ALSCS-52-420-CM 4 52 x 20 x 72 1321 x 508 x 1829 53 24
ALSCS-60-420-CM 4 60 x 20 x 72 1829 x 508 x 1829 57 26
ALSCS-72-420-CM 4 72 x 20 x 72 1829 x 508 x 1829 65 29
4 Shelves, 24” Deep
ALSCS-36-424-CM 4 36 x 24 x 72 914 x 610 x 1829 48 22
ALSCS-42-424-CM 4 42 x 24 x 72 1067 x 610 x 1829 53 24
ALSCS-48-424-CM 4 48 x 24 x 72 1219 x 610 x 1829 58 26
ALSCS-52-424-CM 4 52 x 24 x 72 1321 x 610 x 1829 63 28
ALSCS-60-424-CM 4 60 x 24 x 72 1829 x 610 x 1829 68 31
ALSCS-72-424-CM 4 72 x 24 x 72 1829 x 610 x 1829 77 35
CORRECTIONAL
All welded aluminum shelving for maximum weight capacities.  Mitered
corners help reduce contraband smuggling in correctional environments
and increase strength and weight capacities.  Welded bottom leg.